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Lifting Bag RLB

Product information

Lifting bag RLB for lifting, separating, fixing and pushing.
Given WLL = Max. Capicity at Max. Working pressure 8 bar.

Side marks for proper installation
Easy to carry handles
Better adhesion due to the square from

L]
L]
L]
e Centre sign

Lifting Bags must be used by those persons who are well trained and are able to completely perform the user manual.

Available Accessories:

e Single Controller RLB

e Double Controller RLB
e Line Shut-Off Valve RLB
e Airhose RLB

Marking: CE-marked
Note: Accessories sold separately.
Warning: Don’t use 2 or more Lifting Bags on top of each other.



Part code

5611RLB1150

5611RLB3500

5611RLB6200

5611RLB1030

5611RLB1840

5611RLB2700

5611RLB3700

5611RLB4870

5611RLB6200

5611RLB7600

Code

RLB 115

RLB 350

RLB 620

RLB 1030

RLB 1840

RLB 2700

RLB 3700

RLB 4870

RLB 6200

RLB 7600

WLL
ton

117

3.56

6.32

10.5

18.76

27.53

37.72

49.66

63.22

78.31

Size

140 x 140 x 23 mm

200 x 260 x 23 mm

300 x 300 x 23 mm

380 x 380 x 23 mm

500 x 500 x 23 mm

600 x 600 x 25 mm

700 x 700 x 25 mm

800 x 800 x 25 mm

900 x 900 x 25 mm

1000 x 1000 x 25 mm

Lifting height
m

0.075
0.1
0.17
0.21
0.29
0.36
0.42
0.47
0.5

0.59

Max. lifting
kN

115
35
62

103

184

270

370

487

620

768

Weight
kg

0.4

3.8
6.4
9.8
135
17.8
21

24.5

Delivery time
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